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	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	DOE/NNSA
	Voice
	FAX
	E-Mail

	Bachicha
	Adolph
	Sandia National Lab (SNL)
CO-CHAIR
	NNSA (C)
	505-844-0133
	505-845-9394
	aabachi@sandia.gov

	Ingraffia
	Joe
	UChicago Argonne, LLC
CO-CHAIR
	DOE (C)
	630-252-3640
	630-252-4517
	jingraffia@anl.gov

	Thompson
	Cheryl
	DOE HQ

CO-CHAIR
	DOE (F)
	202-287-1580
	202-287-1979
	Cheryl.thompson@hq.doe.gov

	Hurt
	Charlie
	NNSA HQ

CO-CHAIR
	NNSA (F)
	202-586-8608
	202-589-7535
	Charlie.hurt@nnsa.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adams
	Janet
	Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
	DOE (C)
	925-424-5596
	925-422-3008
	adams5@llnl.gov

	Arflin
	James
	Washington Savannah River Co.
	DOE (C)
	803-952-5672
	803-952-6168
	james.arflin@srs.gov

	Baker
	Lori
	Bechtel Jacobs
	DOE (C)
	865-241-1406
	
	18b@bechteljacobs.org

	Biagioli
	Paul
	Honeywell Federal Manufacturing & Technologies, LLC, Kansas City Plant
	NNSA (C)
	816-997-3163
	816-997-5492
	pbiagioli@kcp.com

	Cansler
	Marlena
	Oak Ridge Operations Office
	DOE (F)
	865-576-0759
	865-241-2549
	canslerml@oro.doe.gov

	Chasteen
	Tim
	Honeywell FM&T / Kansas City Plan (KCP)
	NNSA (C)
	816-997-4291
	
	tchasteen@kcp.com

	Collins
	Joe
	Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
	DOE (C)
	630-840-4169
	630-840-2457
	jcollins@fnal.gov

	Combs
	Randy
	National Renewable Energy Lab (NREL)
	DOE (C)
	303-275-4442
	303-275-3109
	Randy.combs@nrel.gov

	Cone
	Ron
	DOE/HQ 
	DOE (F) 
	202-287-1336
	202-287-1979
	ronald.cone@hq.doe.gov

	Crooks 
	Caroline
	Los Alamos Site Office
	NNSA (F)
	505-606-0249
	505-284-7586
	ccrooks@doeal.gov

	Crow
	Mary Lou
	Oak Ridge Operations
	DOE (F)
	865-576-7343
	865-576-9189
	crowml@oro.doe.gov

	Everhart
	Vanessa
	B&W Pantex
	NNSA (C)
	806-477-6549
	806-477-6190
	veverhar@pantex.com

	Ferguson
	Dave
	Sandia Site Office
	NNSA (F)
	505-845-4605
	505-284-7368
	Dferguson2@doeal.gov

	Fuller
	Stephanie
	Chicago Office
	DOE (F)
	630-252-2722
	630-252-5045
	stephanie.fuller@ch.doe.gov

	Goett
	Dave
	NNSA/Livermore Site office
	NNSA (F)
	925-422-8217
	925-423-7668
	david.goett@oak.doe.gov

	Gordon
	Robert
	Brookhaven Site Office
	DOE (F)
	631-344-3346
	631-344-6097
	rgordon@bnl.gov

	Guadagni
	Tony
	Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL)
	DOE (C)
	631-344-7521
	631-344-5499
	guadagni@bnl.gov

	Hammer
	Derrol
	Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
	DOE (C)
	510-486-6019
	510-486-4380
	djhammer@lbl.gov

	Healey
	Mary-Faith
	Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL)
	DOE (C)
	631-344-3179
	631-344-2361
	healey@bnl.gov

	Hicks
	Jerome
	Oak Ridge National Laboratory
	DOE (C)
	865-576-0274
	865-241-1036
	hicksjk@ornl.gov 

	Holder
	Bob
	Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL) 
	NNSA (C)
	505-667-6014
	505-665-3300
	rcholder@lanl.gov

	Howe
	Ann
	Nevada Site Office
	NNSA (F)
	702-295-6362
	702-657-7507
	HoweA@nv.doe.gov

	Jester
	Gere'
	B&W Pantex
	NNSA (C)
	806-477-5532
	806-477-3839
	Gjester@pantex.com

	Johnson
	Jay
	Savannah River Nuclear Solutions
	DOE (C)
	803-952-5960
	803-952-6092
	James02.Johnson@srs.gov

	Landini
	Evelyn
	Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL)
	DOE (F)
	631-344-7812
	631-344-6097
	elandini@bnl.gov

	Leingang
	Mary
	DM Petroleum Operations Company (SPRO)
	DOE (C)
	504-734-4419
	504-818-5419
	Mary.leingang@spr.doe.gov

	Lindler
	Tyndal
	SLAC Site Office
	DOE (F)
	650-926-5076
	650-926-9810
	Tyndal.lindler@sso.science.doe.gov

	Lucas
	Carolyn
	Honeywell Federal Manufacturing & Technologies LLC, Kansas City Plant
	NNSA (C)
	816-997-4483
	816-997-2637
	clucas@kcp.com

	Maes
	Sandra
	Sandia Site Office
	NNSA (F)
	505-845-5498
	505-284-7497
	smaes@doeal.gov

	Manuelito
	Imogene
	National Renewable Energy Lab (NREL)
	DOE (C)
	303-275-3904
	303-384-7310
	imogene.manuelito@nrel.gov

	Marmo
	Patrick
	Project Remediation Contract – Hanford 
	DOE (C)
	509-376-1383
	509-376-7384
	Patrick_m_marmo@rl.gov

	Martinez
	Sergio
	Argonne Site Office
	DOE (F)
	630-252-2075
	630-252-2361
	Sergio.Martinez@ch.doe.gov

	McGrath
	Michael
	Brookhaven National Lab (BNL)
	NNSA (C)
	631-344-7893
	631-344-5878
	mmcgrath@bnl.gov

	Melius
	Andrea
	Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
	DOE (C)
	509-371-7528
	509-371-7530
	Andrea.melius@pnl.gov 

	Miller
	Kelly
	Lawrence Livermore National Lab (LLNL)
	NNSA (C)
	925-422-9062
	925-422-5051
	Miller66@llnl.gov

	Moore
	Bob
	CH2M Hill Plateau Remediation Company
	NNSA (F)
	509-376-7824
	509-376-3184
	robert_a_bob_moore@rl.gov

	Nanez
	Sharon
	National Security Technologies, LLC  
	DOE (F)
	702-295-2649
	702-295-9149
	nanezsr@nv.doe.gov

	Nasto
	Eileen
	Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
	DOE (C)
	510-486-4535
	510-486-5872
	enasto@lbl.gov

	Pace
	Tony
	Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL) 
	NNSA (C)
	505-665-3900
	505-665-3300
	tony_pace@lanl.gov

	Perry
	Nick
	Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL) 
	NNSA (C)
	505-667-8073
	505-665-8959
	nperry@lanl.gov

	Peterson
	Spencer
	Yucca Mountain 
	DOE (F)
	702-794-5521
	702-794-5557
	Spencer_Peterson@YMP.gov

	Promani 
	Ronna
	Lawrence Livermore Site Office (LSO)
	DOE (C)
	925-423-8050
	925-423-7668
	ronna.promani@Oak.doe.gov

	Rawlings
	Don
	Brookhaven National Laboratory
	DOE (C) 
	631-344-3049
	631-344-5499
	rawlings@bnl.gov

	Robinson 
	John
	Washington River Protection Solutions
	DOE (C)
	509-373-3343
	509-376-0825
	John_M_Robinson@RL.gov

	Robles
	Maria
	Berkeley Site Office
	DOE (F)
	(510)495-2552
	(510) 486-4710
	Maria.Robles@bso.science.doe.gov

	Rogers 
	Sonny
	Oak Ridge National Laboratory
	DOE (C)
	865-576-1434
	865-241-1036
	rogersgvjr@ornl.gov

	Romero
	Amber
	Sandia National Lab (SNL)
	NNSA (C)
	505-284-0634
	505-845-9399
	allewis@sandia.gov

	Roupe
	Larissa (Lana)
	Brookhaven Site Office
	DOE (C)
	631-344-2268
	631-344-5878
	lroupe@bnl.gov

	Saiz
	Dan
	NNSA Service Center
	NNSA (F)
	505-845-4024
	505-284-7006
	dsaiz@doeal.gov

	Wiest
	Michelle
	Idaho National Laboratory (INL)
	DOE (C)
	208-526-0634
	208-526-7743
	michelle.wiest@inl.gov

	Wilson
	Dennis
	Chicago Office
	DOE (F)
	630-252-2069
	630-252-5045
	Dennis.Wilson@ch.doe.gov

	Wright
	Lorri
	Savanah River Nuclear Solutions, LLC
	DOE (C)
	803-952-6123
	
	lorri.wright@srs.gov

	Tennant
	Ralph
	Kansas City Site Office
	NNSA (F)
	816-997-3249
	816-997-3718
	ralph.tennant@nnsa.doe.gov

	Templon
	Rodney
	Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
	DOE (C) 
	609-243-2443
	609-243-2021
	rtemplon@pppl.gov 

	Vacanti
	Elizabeth
	Oak Ridge Y-12
	NNSA (C) 
	865-241-3644
	865-241-2150
	Vacantie1@y12.doe.gov 

	VanNess
	Lindsey
	Sandia Site Office
	NNSA (F)
	505-845-5919
	
	LVanNess@doeal.gov

	Williamson
	Homer
	Lawrence Livermore Site Office  (LSO)
	NNSA (F)
	925-424-2986
	925-423-7668
	Homer.williamson@oak.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


(F) = Federal

(C) = Contractor
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